A\\Vest Linn

22500 Salamo Road
West Linn, Oregon 97068
http://westlinnoregon.gov

COMMITTEE FOR CITIZEN INVOLVEMENT
***REVISED***
MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

5:30 p.m. - Meeting — Bolton Conference Room

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)

Call to Order

Approval of the August 29, 2017 and September 5, 2017 meeting notes
Citizen Comments

a) Pam Yokubaitis — comments/recommendations on citizen involvement

Recommendations for a working group to update commercial/mixed use code
— continued discussion

Planning Process: Continuation of Problem Identification & Topic Review —
continued discussion August 29, 2017

Member Comments

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings:

September 19 & 26, 2017 - Planning Process: Continuation of Problem Identification & Topic Review



